Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Holland - (876290) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.69
30.86
31.43
31.50
32.11
32.13
32.46
32.54
32.95
34.00
35.43
35.64
36.63
38.03
38.70
39.40
39.78
42.10
44.25

50.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.46
32.13

34.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
410
388
385
364
363
352
349
337
306
271
266
245
219
208
197
191
161
139
95

WA Pts
352
363
306

Round

H
F

Round
F
F
F

Date

18/02/17
18/02/17
27/02/16
02/04/17
27/02/16
191117
16/12/17
03/09/16
21/02/15
16/07/17
19/10/14
22/02/14
26/01/14
13/10/13
06/07/13
06/04/13
23/02/13
15/12/12
07/07/12
14/10/12

Date
16/12/17
1911117
16/07/17

Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Poole Super Sprints

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Poole Super Sprints

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Swim Bournemouth Season Starter Club Meet L4
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Poole Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open

Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Poole Super Sprints

Poole Club Championships

Venue

Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Poole
Littledown
Poole
Hengrove Park LC
Wimborne
Littledown
Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Venue
Hengrove Park LC
Poole

Poole

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 2
S Bournem'th 2
Poole 4
S Bournem'th 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
S Bournem'th 4
S Bournem'th 2
Poole 4
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 3

Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.50
30.86
30.69
32.54
31.43
32.11
32.95
35.43
35.64
36.63
38.03
38.70
39.40
39.78
42.10
50.12
44.25

Copyright 2024

385
410
417
349
388
364
337
271

266

219
208
197
191
161
95
139

02/04/17
18/02/17
18/02/17
03/09/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
21/02/15
19/10/14
22/02/14
26/01/14
13/10/13
06/07/13
06/04/13
23/02/13
15/12/12
14/10/12
07/07/12

Poole Super Sprints

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Swim Bournemouth Season Starter Club Meet L4
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Poole
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Wimborne
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Poole

Poole

Poole

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



