## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rosie Holland - (876290) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.69	417	Н	18/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
30.86	410	F	18/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
31.43	388		27/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
31.50	385	F	02/04/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
32.11	364		27/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
32.13	363	F	19/11/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
32.46	352	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Poole	2
32.54	349	F	03/09/16	Swim Bournemouth Season Starter Club Meet L4	Wimborne	S Bournem'th	4
32.95	337		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
34.00	306	F	16/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
35.43	271		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
35.64	266		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
36.63	245	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	S Bournem'th	3
38.03	219		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
38.70	208		06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
39.40	197		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
39.78	191		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
42.10	161		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
44.25	139		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
50.12	95		14/10/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.46	352	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Poole	2
32.13	363	F	19/11/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
34.00 Copyright 202	306 4	F	16/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
31.50	385	F	02/04/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
30.86	410	F	18/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
30.69	417	Н	18/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
32.54	349	F	03/09/16	Swim Bournemouth Season Starter Club Meet L4	Wimborne	S Bournem'th	4
31.43	388		27/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
32.11	364		27/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
32.95	337		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
35.43	271		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
35.64	266		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
36.63	245	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	S Bournem'th	3
38.03	219		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
38.70	208		06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
39.40	197		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
39.78	191		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
42.10	161		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
50.12	95		14/10/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
44.25	139		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS